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CITY OF LOS ALTOS 

2017 CITY-WIDE STREET PAVEMENT MAINTENANCE, 
PROJECTS TS-0100117, TS-0100317, & TS-0100417 

PHASE II WORK SCHEDULE 
  

DATE TYPE OF WORK 
10/2/2017 (Mon) – 10/25/2017 (Wed) Remove Existing Striping & Marking 
10/3/2017 (Tue) – 10/4/2017 (Wed) Install Rubberized Chip Seal 

10/9/2017 (Mon) – 10/13/2017 (Fri) 

Surface Treatment with Microsurfacing (Week 1): 
Mimosa Ct, Arboretum Dr, Redwood Dr, Sycamore 
Ct, Honeysuckle Pl, Westeria Ln, Westeria Ct, Crist 
Dr, Grant Rd, Paula Ct, Fremont Ave, Vineyard Dr, 
Sequoia Dr, Sequoia Wy, Julie Ln, Ranchita Ct, 
Canterbury Wy, Landell Ct, Rossway Ct, and 
Windimer Dr 

10/16/2017 (Mon) – 10/20/2017 (Fri) 

Surface Treatment with Microsurfacing (Week 2): 
Eleanor Ave, Doud Dr, Castle Ln, Hawthorne Ave, 
Sunshine Dr, Sunshine Ct, Riverside Dr, Birchwood 
Ct, Fremont Ave, Rosewood Ct, Terrace Ct, 
Benvenue Ave, Shirlynn Ct, De Anza Ln, Mountain 
View Ave, El Monte Ct, Rinconada Ct, Edna Ct, San 
Luis Ave, Stagi Ln, Stagi Ct, Miraflores Wy, Carmel 
Ter, and El Monte Ave 

10/23/2017 (Mon) – 10/26/2017 (Thur) 

Surface Treatment with Microsurfacing (Week 3):  
Rockpoint Ln, College Ct, Garland Wy, Sylvian Wy, 
Yerba Santa Ave, Linden Ave, Catalina Ct, Carmel 
Ct, Carmel Ave, Holly Ave, Concord Ave, 
Buckingham Dr, Runnymead Ct, Russel Ave, Linda 
Vista Wy, Golden Wy, Carnation Ct, Eastwood Ct, 
Renetta Ct, Lilac Ln, Gardenia Wy, Vista Grande 
Ave, Los Ninos Wy, Distel Dr, Hampton Ct, Lockhart 
Ln, Mariposa Ave, Yerba Buena Ave, Coronado 
Ave, Castano Corte, and Heather Ct 

10/18/2017 (Wed) – 10/18/2017 (Wed) Utility Cover Adjustment, if needed 
10/13/2017 (Fri) – 11/2/2017 (Thur) Install New Striping & Markings 

 

https://www.losaltosca.gov/sites/default/files/fileattachments/public_works/page/15091/surface_treatment_with_microsurfacing_map_-_week_1.pdf
https://www.losaltosca.gov/sites/default/files/fileattachments/public_works/page/15091/surface_treatment_with_microsurfacing_map_-_week_2.pdf
https://www.losaltosca.gov/sites/default/files/fileattachments/public_works/page/15091/surface_treatment_with_microsurfacing_map_-_week_3.pdf
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